Fire Alarm Systems | FMC‑210‑DM Double Action Call Points
FMC‑210‑DM Double Action Call Points
u Adjustment of the Manual Call Point after alarm
triggering
u Automatic or manual detector addressing via rotary
switch possible
u Indicator LED for alarm or for inspection evaluation

• Form G (indoor use) -10 °C . . . +55 °C /
14 °F … 131 °F
Ordering information
FMC‑210‑DM‑H‑R Form H, Red
Manual call point for outdoor use, indirect alarm
triggering (type B), for LSN improved
Order number FMC-210-DM-H-R
FMC‑210‑DM‑G‑B Form G, Blue
Manual call point for indoor use, indirect triggering
(type B), for LSN improved
Order number FMC-210-DM-G-B
FMC‑210‑DM‑H‑B Form H, Blue
Manual call point for outdoor use, indirect triggering
(type B), for LSN improved
Order number FMC-210-DM-H-B
FMC‑210‑DM‑G‑Y Form G, Yellow
Manual call point for indoor use, indirect triggering
(type B), for LSN improved
Order number FMC-210-DM-G-Y
FMC‑210‑EST‑G‑B Form G, Blue
Electronic stop device for indoor use, indirect
triggering (type B), for LSN improved
Order number FMC-210-EST-G-B
FMX‑FSO‑LSN Punched, Self-adhesive Foil Sets (Blank)
For the labeling field of manual call points of the
Series FMC‑210.
1 unit = 10 sheets
Order number FMX-FSO-LSN
FMC‑FST‑DE Printed Labeling Foils for the Upper Label
Field
For yellow and blue manual call points of Series
FMC‑120 and FMC‑210, 1 unit = 5 sheets
Order number FMC-FST-DE
FMC‑SPGL‑DEIL Spare Glasses
For manual call points of Series DM, DKM, SKM,
FMC‑120 and FMC‑210.
1 unit = 5 spare glasses
Order number FMC-SPGL-DEIL
Accessories
FMC‑210‑DM‑G‑R Form G, Red
Manual call point for indoor use, indirect alarm
triggering (type B), for LSN improved
Order number FMC-210-DM-G-R
Key for Fire Detectors Types G and H
made of red plastic (ASA)
Order number FMM-KEY-Form G/H
3 | FMC‑210‑DM Double Action Call Points
FMC-210-DM Double Action Call Points
 FMC‑210‑DM‑G‑R Form G, Red FMC‑210‑DM‑H‑R Form H, Red FMC‑210‑DM‑G‑B Form G, Blue
Range of use indoor outdoor indoor
Mounting surface-mounted/flush-mounted surface-mounted/flush-mounted surface-mounted/flush-mounted
Operating voltage 15 V DC . . . 33 V DC 15 V DC . . . 33 V DC 15 V DC . . . 33 V DC